All offers as listed. Valid until the 31st December 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
20
21
Oct - Dec
SOLUTIONS AND PROMOTIONS FROM NSK
NSK is going green
Renew. Recycle. Reuse.
This offer is for one used item of any brand, for one equivalent new NSK item. Not valid for parts. Items must be whole but not necessarily in working condition.

RRP $2594
MODEL SGS-E2S
ORDER CODE H266
• Non Optic
• Increasing 1:2
• 20º anglulation
• 65mm HP Burs
TRADE-IN PRICE
$1,462
SALE PRICE
$1,657
RRP $1950
Surgical Handpieces
Surgic Pro
Implant and Oral Surgery
Multi-Functional Brushless Optic Surgical Micromotor
for Oral Surgery and Implantology.
• LED Illumination
• Powerful torque (up to 80Ncm)
• Wide speed range (200 to 40,000 min-1)
• High torque accuracy
• Lightest and smallest micromotor
•  LED illumination (over 32,000 LUX)
• Ti Max X-SG20L implant handpiece
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Surgic Pro Y1001933 $7,162 $8,116
RRP $9549
25%  OFFWITH TRADE-INPROMO
15%  OFFWITH OCT-DECPROMO
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
ISD90 Y1001358 $2,958 $3,352
RRP $3944
ISD900
Faster and Safer
Implant Treatments
NSK’s iSD900 cordless screwdriver helps to
safely place and remove cover screws, healing caps
and abutments during dental implant procedures,
making treatment up to 50% faster.
• Universal to major implant systems
•  Wide torque range 10-40 Ncm
• Adjustable in 1 or 5 Ncm increments
• Speed range 15, 20, 25 min-1
Osseo 100
Osseo 100 measures implant stability and osseointegration
using RFA, to enhance decisions about when to load the implant.
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Osseo 100 Y1004175 $2,681 $3,039
RRP $3575
Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
2 Maintenance Systems in 1
Varios Combi Pro combines ultrasonic scaling and powder therapy for a more
effective and comfortable oral hygiene and biofilm control.
Basic Kit
MODEL Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
ORDER CODE Y1004194
• Advanced optic iPiezo scaling for General, Perio and Endo treatment.
• Powder Therapy to clean Supragingival areas efficiently and quickly.
• User friendly handpiece and nozzle for easy access.
This offer is for one used item of any brand, for one equivalent new NSK item. Not valid for parts. Items must be whole but not necessarily in working condition.
Valid until 31st December 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
oraL HYGiene
Scan the QR code
for more information
Prophy-Mate neo
Tooth Polishing System
Prophy-Mate neo, the best polishing tool for beautiful white teeth.
• Removal of plaque and discolouration
• Etching of enamel, dentine and porcelain prior to bonding
• Quick connect to major brands of turbine couplings
• Preparation for pit and fissure sealant
• Sturdy and reliable
• Simple to operate
• Easy maintenance
• Available with 60° or 80° nozzles
Perio-Mate
Biofilm Eraser
Perio-Mate, the best biofilm eraser for gentle periodontal treatment.
• Treatment of periodontal pockets and peri-implantitis
• Eradication of biofilm in periodontal pockets
• Removal of plaque and discolouration
• NSK’s innovative nozzle tip
• Precise, flawless powder flow
• Slim nozzle design
• Smooth 360˚ rotation
• Powder Control Ring
Varios 970
Portable/Bench Top
Optimum clinically versatile self-contained portable bench top unit, able to operate using
two 400ml solution bottles with independent pumps and an optional water connection.
• iPiezo engine ensures low vibration and stabilised power
• Comfortable, lightweight handpiece
• Easy switch from Endo to Perio to Scaling and General
• LED illumination
• Memory function and LCD display
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit Y1004194 $5,703 $6,464
RRP $7604
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
PMNG-PTL-P
for NSK Coupling
Y135029 $1,392 $1,577
RRP $1855
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
PER-PTL-P
for NSK Coupling
Y1002654 $1,392 $1,577
RRP $1855
15%  OFFWITH OCT-DECPROMO
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Optic Complete Set Y1001168 $3,715 $4,210
RRP $4953
25%  OFFWITH TRADE-INPROMO
This offer is for one used item of any brand, for one equivalent new NSK item. Not valid for parts. Items must be whole but not necessarily in working condition.
Valid until 31st December 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
LaBoratorY
endodontics
Volvere i7
Coreless Micromotor
• Light and compact to fit into the smallest space
• Speed 1,000-35,000 min-1
• Microcomputer Control
• Auto Cruise Function
• Contents: Control unit, Micromotor Handpiece,
Foot control, Handpiece Stand
Simple and precise root canal treatment
Endodontic Motors
Endo-Mate TC2
MODEL  Endo-Mate TC2 (230V)
MP-F16R Head
ORDER CODE Y1001027
• Large LCD display with
5 programs for different
file systems
• Supports most major brands
of Ni-Ti files
• Torque control facility
ranging from 0.1-4.0 NCM
depending on head:gear ratio
TRADE-IN PRICE
$1,857
SALE PRICE
$2,105
RRP $2476
Endo-Mate AT
MODEL Endo-Mate AT (230V)
ORDER CODE Y1002190
• Fits all major brands of files
• Torque control, with integrated
auto-reverse function
• Compact stylish
control/monitor pad
for simple and user
friendly operation
TRADE-IN PRICE
$1,484
SALE PRICE
$1,682
RRP $1979
Apex Locator
iPex II
MODEL iPEX II Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1002208
• Accurate measurement of
any root canal
• SmartLogic technology
• Operates in all conditions,
including dry, wet and
bloody canals
TRADE-IN PRICE
$1,392
SALE PRICE
$1,577
RRP $1855
E-Type MicromotorStandard Micromotor
15%  OFFWITH OCT-DECPROMO
25%  OFFWITH TRADE-INPROMO
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Volvere i7 RM Y1003493 $1,736 $1,968
RRP $2315

15%  OFFWITH OCT-DECPROMO
25%  OFFWITH TRADE-INPROMO
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
iCare C2
Standard System Complete
• 2 rotation ports
• 2 non-rotation ports
• 230V
Y1002787 $3,701 $4,195
RRP $4935
iCare C3
Standard System Complete
• 3 rotation ports
• 1 non-rotation port
• 230V
Y1002788 $3,930 $4,454
RRP $5240
Adaptors
MODEL ORDER CODE TRADE-IN PRICE SALE PRICE
Adaptor for NSK High Speed Handpieces that fit NSK FlexiQuik type coupling Z257010 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor for Kavo High and Low Speed that fit Kavo Multiflex Coupling Z257020 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor for W&H High Speed to fit W&H Roto Quick Coupling Z257021 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor for Bien Air High and Low Speed that fit Bien Air Unifix Coupling Z257022 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor for Sirona High and Low Speed that fit Sirona Quick Coupling Z257023 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor For Endo-Mate DT/TC, Taskal Wizards Heads Z257042 $196 $222
RRP $261
Adaptor to fit Morita High Speed Handpiece Z257048 $196 $222
RRP $261
This offer is for one used item of any brand, for one equivalent new NSK item. Not valid for parts. Items must be whole but not necessarily in working condition.
Valid until 31st December 2021. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST. 13
18